Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V PENDANTS
Pendant Track Adapter
•	 Adapter connects Cord-hung Besa
	 pendants to 120V track systems
•	 Black or White finish
•	 Ordering:
B5450-H-BK/WH - Black or White

24”
1.75”
HOW TO ORDER A MULTILIGHT FIXTURE
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-400507-SN (Tamburo 5 Pendant in Opal Matte)
	 1x J-400507-SN (Tamburo 5 Pendant in Opal Matte)
	 1x J-400507-SN (Tamburo 5 Pendant in Opal Matte)
T A M B U R O  5
120V PENDANTS
CONNECTION - SHADE OPTIONS - LAMP OPTIONS - METAL FINISH - OPTIONS
Cord Fixture 400507 5” Opal Matte (blank) E26 base BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome 4005CH 5” Cherry LED* 11W LED BR Bronze LW Low
1JT 1 Lt. Flat 4005KR 5” Chalk SN Satin Nickel wattage
4005OK 5” Oak
1x Cable Pendant 4005TN 5” Titan
1KX 1 Lt. Cable
Stem Fixture
1TT 1 Lt. Flat
Multi light
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 J T- 4 0 0 5 T N - S N
Ta m b u r o  5  Pe n d a n t  w /  T i t a n  G l a s s
S h a d e ,  S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h
*CCT options
available
(contact factory)